
 
 

P V P SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU,VIJAYAWADA-7 

SCHOLARSHIPS ECE Department-2024-25 

S.No Regd.No Name of the student Name of the Organization YEAR 
Amount 

Sanctioned 

1 21501A0410 BANDE MANOJ ONGC SCHOLARSHIP IV ECE 48000 

2 21501A0495 
P.LOKESWARI 

BHAVANI 
Y V CHARITABLE TRUST IV ECE 30000 

3 21501A0427 CH .SRIRAJ NSP SCHOLARSHIP IV ECE 30000 

4 23501A0421 CH.SILVY JOICE 
RELIANCE  FOUNDATION 

SCHOLARSHIP 
II ECE 50000 

5 23501A0428 
HEMA ANAND KUMAR 

KAITHAPALLI 

RELIANCE  FOUNDATION 

SCHOLARSHIP 
II ECE 50000 

6 23501A0448 

HEMA ANAND KUMAR 

KAITHAPALLI 
RELIANCE  FOUNDATION 

SCHOLARSHIP 
II ECE 50000 

7 23501A0459 K.BHUVAN SANJEETH 
RELIANCE  FOUNDATION 

SCHOLARSHIP 
II ECE 50000 

8 23501A0465 LAKSHMI VARA PRIYA 

RELIANCE  FOUNDATION 

SCHOLARSHIP II ECE 50000 

9 23501A0481 N.ESWARADEVI 

RELIANCE  FOUNDATION 

SCHOLARSHIP II ECE 50000 

10 23501A04B7 T NAGA DHATHRI 

RELIANCE  FOUNDATION 

SCHOLARSHIP II ECE 50000 

11 23505A0404 J.THABITHA 
NORTH SOUTH FOUNDATION 

SCHOLARSHIP 
III ECE 25000 

12 21501A0414 
B L VENKATA 

SARVANI 

NORTH SOUTH  

FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 
IV ECE 25000 

13 21501A0442 
GJS LAKSHMANA 

PHANINDRA 

NORTH SOUTH  

FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 
IV ECE 25000 

14 21501A0487 
 

N.CHAITANYA 

NORTH SOUTH  

FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP 
IV ECE 25000 

15 22505A0407 
 

PARASA TAPASWI 

NORTH SOUTH  

FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP IV ECE 25000 

16 22505A0409 S NARAYANA SWAMY 

NORTH SOUTH  

FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP IV ECE 25000 

17 22505A0410 
TATIPARTHI 

SOWJANYA 

NORTH SOUTH  

FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP IV ECE 25000 

18 22505A0411 V V VARDHAN BABU 

NORTH SOUTH  

FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP IV ECE 25000 

19 24501A0410 B HEMAVATHI INFOSYS FOUNDATION I ECE 86000 



          

 

20 24501A0427 E HARIKA INFOSYS FOUNDATION I ECE 100000 

21 24501A0477 M DEVI BRAHMANI INFOSYS FOUNDATION I ECE 86000 

22 24501A04B5 T.SWETHA INFOSYS FOUNDATION I ECE 86500 

23 21501A0464 K SAI SANKSHEMA SCHOLARSHIP IV ECE 15250 

24 22501A0489 
M RAJA VENKATA 

KAMAL 
SANKSHEMA SCHOLARSHIP III ECE 15750 

25 22501A04C3 
U .B.S.SAI 

SATYANARAYANA 

SANKSHEMA SCHOLARSHIP 

III ECE 

15750 

TELUGU PEOPLE 

FOUNDATION 
30000 

26 24501A0401 A.SRAVYA SREE 
VADALAMUDI KOTAIAH 

CHOWDARY CHARITIES 
I ECE 17000 

27 24501A0439 I MANOHAR 
KAMMA VIDYARDHI 

SAHAYA SANGAM 
I ECE 9000 

28 24501A04B7 
T PAVAN NAGA 

KALYAN 

KAMMA VIDYARDHI 

SAHAYA SANGAM 
I ECE 7500 

    
Total Amount=11,26,750 


